
2018 Granite Ridge Boys Conference Championship -  
 Becker 5/15/2018 
 
Men - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored  
1) Becker 162.50  
2) Zimmerman High School 120  
3) Mora 115.50  
4) Foley 76.50 
5) Albany 72  
6) Little Falls 64.50 
7) St. Cloud Cathedral 51  
8) Milaca High School 38  
 
Event 2 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 8:05.58 5/16/2017 Mora, Mora  
 J Schwinghamer, A Sanbeck, Z Garza, M Schwinghamer  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Becker 'A' 8:25.89 8:50.03 10  
 1) 2) Ricker, Basil 11  
 3) Gruenes, Jordan 11 4) Kringler, Justin 12  
 2 Mora 'A' 9:02.80 8:56.13 8  
 1) Rawls, Josh 09 2) Smart, Kaden 11  
 3) Hippen, Nick 11 4) Williams, Nate 11  
 3 Foley 'A' 9:18.97 8:58.25 6  
 1) Rasmusson, Jackson 11 2) Storkamp, Drew 11  
 3) Zaph, Zach 9 4) Thole, Matt 12  
 4 Albany 'A' 9:01.01 9:08.31 5  
 1) Kulzer, Hayden 12 2) Duckson, Elisha 12  
 3) Blattner, Will 9 4) Solis, Javier 12  
 5 St. Cloud Cathedral 'A' 9:30.00 9:21.18 4  
 1) Reuter, Ben 10 2) Tomczik, Frankie 10  
 3) Zabinski, Jon 10 4) Kent, Jackson 11  
 6 Little Falls 'A' 9:33.01 9:24.80 3  
 1) Grant, Jackson 9 2) Park, Simon 10  
 3) Ploof, Jonah 12 4) Morrison, Tauer 9  
 7 Zimmerman High School 'A' 9:38.08 9:50.74 2  
 1) Neubauer, Caden 11 2) Peterson, Nicholas 9  
 3) Montplaisir, Joe 9 4) Bondhus, Cade 11  
 
Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
=========================================================================  
 GRC: 15.58 5/15/2012 Luke Pennington, Little Falls  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
=========================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Schirmers, Mitchell 12 Little Falls 16.10 16.62Q  
 2 Smith, Jon 11 Mora 17.16 18.06Q  
 3 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 18.19 18.36  
 4 Chmielewski, Blake 11 Foley 18.38 18.57  
 5 Crosswhite, Scott 10 Little Falls 20.48 20.54  
 6 Sandy, Clay 11 Zhs 20.62 20.77  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Myres, David 10 Becker 15.99 16.16Q  
 2 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 17.17 17.48Q  
 3 Goulet, Michael 11 Foley 18.03 17.98q  
 4 Schmitz, Michael 9 Becker 18.47 18.64  
 5 Danilyuk, William 8 Milaca High School 19.74 19.66  
 6 Ristow, Zac 12 Mora 21.41 20.97  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Martin, Alexander 12 Zhs 15.97 16.51Q  
 2 Briggs, Kyle 11 Zhs 17.29 18.04Q  



 3 Reberg, Nick 12 Foley 17.92 18.17q  
 4 Mikla, Aiden 9 Milaca High School 18.60 19.36  
 5 Stich, Zach 10 Little Falls 18.88 19.58  
 6 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 21.54 21.55  
============================================================================ 
 GRC: 15.58 5/15/2012 Luke Pennington, Little Falls  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries  
 1 Myres, David 10 Becker 15.99 16.16Q 2 
 2 Martin, Alexander 12 Zhs 15.97 16.51Q 3 
 3 Schirmers, Mitchell 12 Little Falls 16.10 16.62Q 1 
 4 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 17.17 17.48Q 2 
 5 Briggs, Kyle 11 Zhs 17.29 18.04Q 3 
 6 Smith, Jon 11 Mora 17.16 18.06Q 1 
 7 Goulet, Michael 11 Foley 18.03 17.98q 2 
 8 Reberg, Nick 12 Foley 17.92 18.17q 3 
 9 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 18.19 18.36 1 
 10 Chmielewski, Blake 11 Foley 18.38 18.57 1 
 11 Schmitz, Michael 9 Becker 18.47 18.64 2 
 12 Mikla, Aiden 9 Milaca High School 18.60 19.36 3 
 13 Stich, Zach 10 Little Falls 18.88 19.58 3 
 14 Danilyuk, William 8 Milaca High School 19.74 19.66 2 
 15 Crosswhite, Scott 10 Little Falls 20.48 20.54 1 
 16 Sandy, Clay 11 Zhs 20.62 20.77 1 
 17 Ristow, Zac 12 Mora 21.41 20.97 2 
 18 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 21.54 21.55 3 
 
Event 4 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 15.58 5/15/2012 Luke Pennington, Little Falls  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Myres, David 10 Becker 16.16 15.53 10  
 2 Schirmers, Mitchell 12 Little Falls 16.62 15.91 8  
 3 Martin, Alexander 12 Zhs 16.51 16.01 6  
 4 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 17.48 17.20 5  
 5 Smith, Jon 11 Mora 18.06 17.30 4  
 6 Briggs, Kyle 11 Zhs 18.04 17.46 3  
 7 Goulet, Michael 11 Foley 17.98 17.70 2  
 8 Reberg, Nick 12 Foley 18.17 17.88 1  
 
Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
=========================================================================  
 GRC: 11.05 5/14/2013 Tyler Beehler, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
=========================================================================  
Heat 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Anderson, Idris 11 Mora 11.31 11.93Q  
 2 O'Neil, Cody 12 Foley 11.17 11.96Q  
 3 Shores, Ethan 12 Milaca High School 11.78 12.18  
 4 Gross, Michael 12 Little Falls 11.62 12.25  
 5 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 12.03 12.60  
 6 Peterson, Lucas 9 Milaca High School 12.69 12.91  
 7 Riley, Devin 9 Becker 12.73 13.28  
 -- Erickson, Casey Little Falls 12.00 DQ  
Heat 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 10.98 11.66Q  
 2 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 11.52 11.99Q  
 3 Tweet, Andrew 11 Milaca High School 11.37 12.06  
 4 Johnson, Hayden 12 Mora 11.99 12.23  
 5 Allie, Chris 9 Foley 11.84 12.45  
 6 Larsen, Gage 12 Little Falls 12.09 12.46  
 7 Hirschfeld, Jeron 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 12.76 12.62  



 8 Hoffarth, Tate 9 Albany 12.53 12.83  
Heat 3 Preliminaries  
 1 Hemmelgarn, Austin 12 Becker 10.89 11.46Q  
 2 Andres, Kevin 11 Becker 11.51 11.71Q  
 3 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 11.46 11.77q  
 4 Berroa, Landon 11 Zhs 11.84 12.04q  
 5 Lenzen, Talon 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 12.18 12.32  
 6 Milejczak, Jake 12 Foley 11.84 12.41  
 7 Morey, Camerin 9 Zhs 12.34 12.82  
 8 Janu, Carter 12 Zhs 12.87 12.99  
============================================================================ 
 GRC: 11.05 5/14/2013 Tyler Beehler, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims H# 
============================================================================ 
Preliminaries  
 1 Hemmelgarn, Austin 12 Becker 10.89 11.46Q 3 
 2 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 10.98 11.66Q 2 
 3 Anderson, Idris 11 Mora 11.31 11.93Q 1 
 4 Andres, Kevin 11 Becker 11.51 11.71Q 3 
 5 O'Neil, Cody 12 Foley 11.17 11.96Q 1 
 6 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 11.52 11.99Q 2 
 7 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 11.46 11.77q 3 
 8 Berroa, Landon 11 Zhs 11.84 12.04q 3 
 9 Tweet, Andrew 11 Milaca High School 11.37 12.06 2 
 10 Shores, Ethan 12 Milaca High School 11.78 12.18 1 
 11 Johnson, Hayden 12 Mora 11.99 12.23 2 
 12 Gross, Michael 12 Little Falls 11.62 12.25 1 
 13 Lenzen, Talon 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 12.18 12.32 3 
 14 Milejczak, Jake 12 Foley 11.84 12.41 3 
 15 Allie, Chris 9 Foley 11.84 12.45 2 
 16 Larsen, Gage 12 Little Falls 12.09 12.46 2 
 17 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 12.03 12.60 1 
 18 Hirschfeld, Jeron 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 12.76 12.62 2 
 19 Morey, Camerin 9 Zhs 12.34 12.82 3 
 20 Hoffarth, Tate 9 Albany 12.53 12.83 2 
 21 Peterson, Lucas 9 Milaca High School 12.69 12.91 1 
 22 Janu, Carter 12 Zhs 12.87 12.99 3 
 23 Riley, Devin 9 Becker 12.73 13.28 1 
 -- Erickson, Casey Little Falls 12.00 DQ 1 
 
Event 6 Boys 100 Meter Dash 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 11.05 5/14/2013 Tyler Beehler, Foley  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 11.66 11.22 10  
 2 Hemmelgarn, Austin 12 Becker 11.46 11.44 8  
 3 Anderson, Idris 11 Mora 11.93 11.68 6  
 4 Andres, Kevin 11 Becker 11.71 11.75 5  
 5 O'Neil, Cody 12 Foley 11.96 11.80 4  
 6 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 11.77 11.86 3  
 7 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 11.99 11.90 2  
 8 Berroa, Landon 11 Zhs 12.04 12.02 1  
 
Event 8 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 1:31.46 5/17/2016 Foley, Foley  
 H Beehler, R Kurth, C O'Neil, T Stauning  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Little Falls 'A' 1:37.52 1:36.78 10  
 1) Erickson, Casey 2) Peterson, Drew 10  
 3) Zupko, Thomas 10 4) Gross, Michael 12  



 2 Mora 'A' 1:38.85 1:36.86 8  
 1) Swanson, Kobe 09 2) Smith, Jon 11  
 3) Peterson, Tysonn 11 4) Anderson, Idris 11  
 3 Zimmerman High School 'A' 1:42.17 1:37.08 6  
 1) Franke, Bjorn 9 2) Berroa, Landon 11  
 3) Ward, Jamison 10 4) Vorobyev, Timothy 10  
 4 Foley 'A' 1:40.45 1:38.73 5  
 1) Allie, Chris 9 2) Milejczak, Jake 12  
 3) Rothfork, Mitch 12 4) vanNievwkasteele, Stan 12  
 5 Becker 'A' 1:38.77 1:39.37 4  
 1) Weber, Brayden 9 2) Matvik, Tyler 10  
 3) Belde, Jack 11 4) Paulson, Lukas 9  
 6 Milaca High School 'A' 1:39.13 1:43.26 3  
 1) Warne, Dalton 10 2) Smith, Dominick 10  
 3) Peterson, Lucas 9 4) Petty, Jack 9  
 7 St. Cloud Cathedral 'A' 1:45.70 1:45.01 2  
 
Event 10 Boys 1600 Meter Run 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 4:21.29 5/13/2014 Nick Golebiowski, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Ricker, Sam 11 Becker 4:33.93 4:31.80 10  
 2 Lennox, Cooper 10 Mora 4:43.15 4:40.77 8  
 3 Hardy, Treyton 9 Milaca High School 4:51.62 4:51.73 6  
 4 Novak, Jonathan 12 Becker 4:59.55 4:53.52 5  
 5 Tomczik, Alex 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 4:57.98 4:53.95 4  
 6 Reisdorf, Peter 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 4:57.39 4:58.39 3  
 7 Rasmusson, Jackson 11 Foley 5:00.17 5:01.04 2  
 8 Kulzer, Hayden 12 Albany 4:54.53 5:01.39 1  
 9 Gulati, Rishi 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 5:06.42 5:01.96  
 10 Metzger, Ezra 9 Foley 4:57.00 5:04.04  
 11 Opsahl, Jordan 10 Zhs 5:00.81 5:04.15  
 12 Karel, Lukas 9 Becker 5:14.62 5:04.56  
 13 Morrison, Tauer 9 Little Falls 5:30.24 5:16.54  
 14 Scherping, Samuel 12 Albany 5:32.37 5:21.16  
 15 Berendt, Jacob 10 Little Falls 5:33.85 5:21.65  
 16 Park, Simon 10 Little Falls 5:24.79 5:21.80  
 17 Berg, Jack 10 Milaca High School 5:24.01 5:24.79  
 18 Kitzberger, Austin Zhs 5:46.13 5:44.26  
 19 Kvam, Bradley 11 Mora 5:29.10 5:44.54  
 20 Hultman, Hayden 10 Milaca High School 6:13.78 6:13.56  
 
Event 12 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 44.02 5/17/2016 Foley, Foley  
 H. Beehler, S. Elwell, R. Kurth, C O'Neil  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Milaca High School 'A' 45.56 45.34 10  
 1) Shores, Ethan 12 2) Thomas-Ferry, Gage 12  
 3) Roehl, Joe 12 4) Tweet, Andrew 11  
 2 Albany 'A' 46.50 46.48 8  
 1) Seiler, Alex 10 2) Hoffarth, Tate 9  
 3) VanderHagen, Emmett 12 4) Dingmann, Peyton 12  
 3 Little Falls 'A' 47.77 46.95 6  
 1) Erickson, Casey 2) Larsen, Gage 12  
 3) Holey, Alex 10 4) Gross, Michael 12  
 4 St. Cloud Cathedral 'A' 48.50 47.04 5  
 5 Zimmerman High School 'A' 46.34 47.32 4  
 1) Vorobyev, Timothy 10 2) Ward, Jamison 10  
 3) Manthey, Joseph 10 4) Berroa, Landon 11  
 6 Becker 'A' 47.46 47.41 3  



 1) Myres, David 10 2) Belde, Jack 11  
 3) Matvik, Tyler 10 4) Holm, Ethan 12  
 7 Foley 'A' 49.22 47.81 2  
 1) Allie, Chris 9 2) Rothfork, Mitch 12  
 3) vanNievwkasteele, Stan 12 4) Milejczak, Jake 12  
 8 Mora 'A' 47.63 47.88 1  
 1) Johnson, Hayden 12 2) Smith, Jon 11  
 3) Peterson, Tysonn 11 4) Swanson, Kobe 09  
 
Event 14 Boys 400 Meter Dash 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 50.12 5/17/2016 Dustin Bialke, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Meyer, Michael 12 Little Falls 58.66 55.61  
 2 Janson, Brent 9 Foley 59.88 1:00.64  
 3 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 1:04.34  
 4 Kitzberger, Austin Zhs 1:04.32 1:05.84  
Section 2  
 1 Peterson, Drew 10 Little Falls 56.26 54.72 1  
 2 Solis, Javier 12 Albany 56.07 54.93  
 3 Anderson, Trevor 12 Mora 57.09 55.59  
 4 Stellmach, Elijah 9 Zhs 57.48 55.92  
 5 Zupko, Thomas 10 Little Falls 58.20 57.48  
 6 Stommes, Cade 9 Becker 58.31 58.46  
 7 Halverson, Kaden 11 Mora 57.50 58.86  
Section 3  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 48.95 49.41 10  
 2 Andres, Kevin 11 Becker 50.16 50.26 8  
 3 Rhonemus, Wade 11 Foley 53.20 52.85 6  
 4 Boros, Sidney 12 Becker 52.13 53.32 5  
 5 Torborg, Will 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 54.14 54.02 4  
 6 Solis, Rafael 12 Albany 54.88 54.32 3  
 7 Truebenbach, Henry 9 Milaca High School 53.55 54.44 2  
 8 Roehl, Joe 12 Milaca High School 55.02 55.82  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 50.12 5/17/2016 Dustin Bialke, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 48.95 49.41 3 10  
 2 Andres, Kevin 11 Becker 50.16 50.26 3 8  
 3 Rhonemus, Wade 11 Foley 53.20 52.85 3 6  
 4 Boros, Sidney 12 Becker 52.13 53.32 3 5  
 5 Torborg, Will 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 54.14 54.02 3 4  
 6 Solis, Rafael 12 Albany 54.88 54.32 3 3  
 7 Truebenbach, Henry 9 Milaca High School 53.55 54.44 3 2  
 8 Peterson, Drew 10 Little Falls 56.26 54.72 2 1  
 9 Solis, Javier 12 Albany 56.07 54.93 2  
 10 Anderson, Trevor 12 Mora 57.09 55.59 2  
 11 Meyer, Michael 12 Little Falls 58.66 55.61 1  
 12 Roehl, Joe 12 Milaca High School 55.02 55.82 3  
 13 Stellmach, Elijah 9 Zhs 57.48 55.92 2  
 14 Zupko, Thomas 10 Little Falls 58.20 57.48 2  
 15 Stommes, Cade 9 Becker 58.31 58.46 2  
 16 Halverson, Kaden 11 Mora 57.50 58.86 2  
 17 Janson, Brent 9 Foley 59.88 1:00.64 1  
 18 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 1:04.34 1  
 19 Kitzberger, Austin Zhs 1:04.32 1:05.84 1  
 
Event 16 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 40.30 5/14/2013 Mitchell Kollodge, Albany  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  



================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Buckingham, Dylan 10 Mora 52.00 48.68  
 2 Xavier, Berthiume 9 Becker 54.21 51.23  
 3 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 51.07 51.26  
 4 Hammel, Draven 12 Mora 53.50 56.04  
Section 2  
 1 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 45.40 45.31 3  
 2 Manthey, Joseph 10 Zhs 46.52 46.29 1  
 3 Danilyuk, William 8 Milaca High School 50.00 46.75  
 4 Stich, Zach 10 Little Falls 49.96 47.30  
 4 Crosswhite, Scott 10 Little Falls 50.21 51.73  
 5 Schmitz, Michael 9 Becker 49.10 48.29  
 6 Chmielewski, Blake 11 Foley 47.94 48.51  
 7 Mikla, Aiden 9 Milaca High School 48.54 49.53  
Section 3  
 1 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 43.05 42.90 6  
 2 Myres, David 10 Becker 41.71 41.58 10  
 3 Thomas-Ferry, Gage 12 Milaca High School 43.23 43.51 5  
 5 Schirmers, Mitchell 12 Little Falls 43.95 44.29 4  
 6 Goulet, Michael 11 Foley 45.20 45.74 2  
 7 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 45.29 48.74  
 -- Briggs, Kyle 11 Zhs 42.72 42.65 8  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 40.30 5/14/2013 Mitchell Kollodge, Albany  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Myres, David 10 Becker 41.71 41.58 3 10  
 2 Briggs, Kyle 11 Zhs 42.72 42.65 3 8  
 3 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 43.05 42.90 3 6  
 4 Thomas-Ferry, Gage 12 Milaca High School 43.23 43.51 3 5  
 5 Schirmers, Mitchell 12 Little Falls 43.95 44.29 3 4  
 6 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 45.40 45.31 2 3  
 7 Goulet, Michael 11 Foley 45.20 45.74 3 2  
 8 Manthey, Joseph 10 Zhs 46.52 46.29 2 1  
 9 Danilyuk, William 8 Milaca High School 50.00 46.75 2  
 10 Stich, Zach 10 Little Falls 49.96 47.30 2  
 11 Schmitz, Michael 9 Becker 49.10 48.29 2  
 12 Chmielewski, Blake 11 Foley 47.94 48.51 2  
 13 Buckingham, Dylan 10 Mora 52.00 48.68 1  
 14 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 45.29 48.74 3  
 15 Mikla, Aiden 9 Milaca High School 48.54 49.53 2  
 16 Xavier, Berthiume 9 Becker 54.21 51.23 1  
 17 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 51.07 51.26 1  
 18 Crosswhite, Scott 10 Little Falls 50.21 51.73 2  
 19 Hammel, Draven 12 Mora 53.50 56.04 1  
 
Event 18 Boys 800 Meter Run 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 1:58.43 5/13/2014 Nick Golebiowski, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Zupko, Thomas 10 Little Falls 2:17.07 2:14.96  
 2 Peterson, Drew 10 Little Falls 2:18.00 2:18.83  
 3 Hippen, Nick 11 Mora 2:19.78 2:20.37  
 4 Palashewski, Joshua 10 Zhs 2:28.45 2:25.65  
 5 Jackson, Braden 9 Little Falls 2:30.00 2:26.83  
 6 Blattner, Will 9 Albany 2:25.64 2:28.31  
 7 Scherping, Samuel 12 Albany 2:19.01 2:33.05  
 8 Weinand, Noah 11 Mora 2:32.00 2:35.77  
 9 Cromwell, Alexander 9 Zhs 2:33.58 2:36.71  
 10 Sabinske, Chase Zhs 2:45.40 2:40.35  
Section 2  



 1 Gruenes, Jordan 11 Becker 2:06.62 2:04.40 10  
 2 Kringler, Justin 12 Becker 2:06.67 2:04.62 8  
 3 Silkman, Mitchell 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:06.61 2:05.05 6  
 4 Williams, Nate 11 Mora 2:05.85 2:06.23 5  
 5 Minkkinen, Jake 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:15.37 2:12.58 4  
 6 Hardy, Treyton 9 Milaca High School 2:12.58 2:12.95 3  
 7 Fakhreddine, Noah 10 Becker 2:15.73 2:14.29 2  
 8 Duckson, Elisha 12 Albany 2:16.45 2:14.55 1  
 9 Zaph, Zach 9 Foley 2:14.00 2:15.93  
 10 Thole, Matt 12 Foley 2:16.04 2:18.10  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 1:58.43 5/13/2014 Nick Golebiowski, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Gruenes, Jordan 11 Becker 2:06.62 2:04.40 2 10  
 2 Kringler, Justin 12 Becker 2:06.67 2:04.62 2 8  
 3 Silkman, Mitchell 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:06.61 2:05.05 2 6  
 4 Williams, Nate 11 Mora 2:05.85 2:06.23 2 5  
 5 Minkkinen, Jake 12 St. Cloud Cathedral 2:15.37 2:12.58 2 4  
 6 Hardy, Treyton 9 Milaca High School 2:12.58 2:12.95 2 3  
 7 Fakhreddine, Noah 10 Becker 2:15.73 2:14.29 2 2  
 8 Duckson, Elisha 12 Albany 2:16.45 2:14.55 2 1  
 9 Zupko, Thomas 10 Little Falls 2:17.07 2:14.96 1  
 10 Zaph, Zach 9 Foley 2:14.00 2:15.93 2  
 11 Thole, Matt 12 Foley 2:16.04 2:18.10 2  
 12 Peterson, Drew 10 Little Falls 2:18.00 2:18.83 1  
 13 Hippen, Nick 11 Mora 2:19.78 2:20.37 1  
 14 Palashewski, Joshua 10 Zhs 2:28.45 2:25.65 1  
 15 Jackson, Braden 9 Little Falls 2:30.00 2:26.83 1  
 16 Blattner, Will 9 Albany 2:25.64 2:28.31 1  
 17 Scherping, Samuel 12 Albany 2:19.01 2:33.05 1  
 18 Weinand, Noah 11 Mora 2:32.00 2:35.77 1  
 19 Cromwell, Alexander 9 Zhs 2:33.58 2:36.71 1  
 20 Sabinske, Chase Zhs 2:45.40 2:40.35 1  
 
Event 20 Boys 200 Meter Dash 
================================================================================  
 GRC: 22.14 5/14/2013 Tlyer Beehler, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points  
================================================================================  
Section 1  
 1 Franke, Bjorn 9 Zhs 25.86 24.97  
 2 Johnson, Hayden 12 Mora 25.79 25.37  
 3 Holey, Alex 10 Little Falls 25.85 25.46  
 4 Janu, Carter 12 Zhs 26.52 26.49  
 5 Petty, Jack 9 Milaca High School 26.07 26.51  
 6 Hoffarth, Tate 9 Albany 26.19 26.66  
 7 Kludt, Nathaniel 9 Little Falls 29.36 26.93  
Section 2  
 1 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 24.37 24.14 2  
 2 Lenzen, Talon 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 24.57 24.77  
 3 Vorobyev, Timothy 10 Zhs 24.72 24.95  
 4 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 25.01 25.19  
 5 Weber, Brayden 9 Becker 25.54 25.39  
 6 Rothfork, Mitch 12 Foley 25.45 25.95  
 7 Shanoff, Cormac 10 Little Falls 24.96 25.96  
Section 3  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 22.37 22.60 10  
 2 Hemmelgarn, Austin 12 Becker 22.61 23.12 8  
 3 Anderson, Idris 11 Mora 23.73 23.45 6  
 4 Boros, Sidney 12 Becker 22.58 23.64 5  
 5 Shores, Ethan 12 Milaca High School 23.69 23.78 4  
 6 O'Neil, Cody 12 Foley 23.79 23.83 3  
 7 Rhonemus, Wade 11 Foley 24.10 24.47 1  



 8 Tweet, Andrew 11 Milaca High School 23.90 24.81  
=================================================================================== 
 GRC: 22.14 5/14/2013 Tlyer Beehler, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points 
=================================================================================== 
Finals  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 22.37 22.60 3 10  
 2 Hemmelgarn, Austin 12 Becker 22.61 23.12 3 8  
 3 Anderson, Idris 11 Mora 23.73 23.45 3 6  
 4 Boros, Sidney 12 Becker 22.58 23.64 3 5  
 5 Shores, Ethan 12 Milaca High School 23.69 23.78 3 4  
 6 O'Neil, Cody 12 Foley 23.79 23.83 3 3  
 7 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 24.37 24.14 2 2  
 8 Rhonemus, Wade 11 Foley 24.10 24.47 3 1  
 9 Lenzen, Talon 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 24.57 24.77 2  
 10 Tweet, Andrew 11 Milaca High School 23.90 24.81 3  
 11 Vorobyev, Timothy 10 Zhs 24.72 24.95 2  
 12 Franke, Bjorn 9 Zhs 25.86 24.97 1  
 13 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 25.01 25.19 2  
 14 Johnson, Hayden 12 Mora 25.79 25.37 1  
 15 Weber, Brayden 9 Becker 25.54 25.39 2  
 16 Holey, Alex 10 Little Falls 25.85 25.46 1  
 17 Rothfork, Mitch 12 Foley 25.45 25.95 2  
 18 Shanoff, Cormac 10 Little Falls 24.96 25.96 2  
 19 Janu, Carter 12 Zhs 26.52 26.49 1  
 20 Petty, Jack 9 Milaca High School 26.07 26.51 1  
 21 Hoffarth, Tate 9 Albany 26.19 26.66 1  
 22 Kludt, Nathaniel 9 Little Falls 29.36 26.93 1  
 
Event 22 Boys 3200 Meter Run 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 9:38.35 5/15/2012 Charlie Lawrence, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Lennox, Cooper 10 Mora 9:55.19 10:16.01 10  
 2 Ricker, Sam 11 Becker 10:11.31 10:17.71 8  
 3 Ricker, Basil 11 Becker 10:37.69 10:44.35 6  
 4 Smart, Kaden 11 Mora 10:41.62 10:47.36 5  
 5 Ploof, Jonah 12 Little Falls 10:52.01 10:56.93 4  
 6 Opsahl, Jordan 10 Zhs 11:18.27 11:12.27 3  
 7 Grant, Jackson 9 Little Falls 11:01.02 11:16.37 2  
 8 Novak, Isaiah 10 Foley 11:27.56 11:19.52 1  
 9 Ironi, Devin 10 Foley 11:29.76 11:20.23  
 10 Johnson, Jacob 09 Mora 11:11.30 11:27.21  
 11 Zierden, Mason 9 Albany 11:53.65 11:39.65  
 12 Lahn, Blake Zhs 12:00.00 11:40.81  
 13 Friederichs, Will 10 Albany 11:28.79 11:43.33  
 14 Lahr, Lachlan 12 Becker 12:05.73 11:53.52  
 15 Kalthoff, Nathan 9 Albany 11:33.02 11:55.71  
 16 Oswald, Ethan 10 Foley 12:31.00 11:56.13  
 17 Pechan, Hastin 9 Little Falls 12:57.03 12:53.35  
 18 Hultman, Hayden 10 Milaca High School 13:07.00 13:39.78  
 
Event 24 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 3:32.28 5/15/2012 Little Falls, Little Falls  
 L. Pennington, G. Horejsi, T. Infinger, D. Toso  
 School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Becker 'A' 3:31.25 3:28.63 10  
 1) Boros, Sidney 12 2) Gruenes, Jordan 11  
 3) Hemmelgarn, Austin 12 4) Andres, Kevin 11  
 2 Foley 'A' 3:39.22 3:34.22 8  



 1) O'Neil, Cody 12 2) Storkamp, Drew 11  
 3) Rasmusson, Jackson 11 4) Rhonemus, Wade 11  
 3 St. Cloud Cathedral 'A' 3:43.53 3:35.98 6  
 1) Minkkinen, Jake 12 2) Silkman, Mitchell 12  
 3) Tomczik, Alex 12 4) Torborg, Will 12  
 4 Albany 'A' 3:43.94 3:40.53 5  
 1) Solis, Rafael 12 2) Solis, Javier 12  
 3) Duckson, Elisha 12 4) Kulzer, Hayden 12  
 5 Milaca High School 'A' 3:39.62 3:43.50 4  
 1) Roehl, Joe 12 2) Thomas-Ferry, Gage 12  
 3) Truebenbach, Henry 9 4) Baker, Joe 12  
 6 Zimmerman High School 'A' 3:43.81 3:43.71 3  
 1) Ward, Jamison 10 2) Neubauer, Caden 11  
 3) Manthey, Joseph 10 4) Briggs, Kyle 11  
 7 Little Falls 'A' 3:58.06 3:45.22 2  
 1) Shanoff, Cormac 10 2) Stich, Zach 10  
 3) Schroeder, Logan 11 4) Meyer, Michael 12  
 8 Mora 'A' 3:53.60 3:46.30 1  
 1) Williams, Nate 11 2) Anderson, Trevor 12  
 3) Halverson, Kaden 11 4) Lennox, Cooper 10  
 
Event 26 Boys High Jump 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 6-03 5/14/2013 Andy Reberg, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 6-01.00 5-10.00 10  
 2 Schelske, Parker 10 Zhs 5-08.00 J5-10.00 8  
 3 Brenny, Taylor 12 Foley 5-10.00 5-08.00 5.50 
 3 Swanson, Kobe 09 Mora 5-10.00 5-08.00 5.50 
 5 McEachern, Carter 10 Zhs 5-00.00 J5-08.00 4  
 6 Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany 5-06.00 J5-08.00 3  
 7 Martin, Alexander 12 Zhs 5-10.00 5-06.00 2  
 8 Reberg, Nick 12 Foley 5-08.00 J5-06.00 1  
 9 Boser, Bryce 12 Becker 5-06.00 5-04.00  
 9 Drury, Jacob 12 Becker 5-06.00 5-04.00  
 9 Buckingham, Dylan 10 Mora 5-06.00 5-04.00  
 9 Crosswhite, Scott 10 Little Falls 5-04.00 5-04.00  
 9 Lorenz, Luke 12 Foley 5-06.00 5-04.00  
 -- Brink, Nicholas 10 Milaca High School 5-02.00 NH  
 -- Ristow, Zac 12 Mora 5-04.00 NH  
 -- Udy, Austin 9 Little Falls 5-03.00 NH  
 -- Riley, Devin 9 Becker 5-02.00 NH  
 
Event 28 Boys Pole Vault 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 13-06 5/17/2016 Spencer Ewlee, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Rhonemus, Wade 11 Foley 12-00.00 12-08.00 10  
 2 Schnellman, Brandon 11 Zhs 11-06.00 11-08.00 8  
 3 Scott, Austin 10 Foley 11-06.00 J11-08.00 6  
 4 Meyer, Michael 12 Little Falls 10-06.00 10-08.00 4.50 
 4 Holm, Ethan 12 Becker 10-00.00 10-08.00 4.50 
 6 Bondhus, Cade 11 Zhs 10-00.00 10-02.00 3  
 7 Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany 10-06.00 J10-02.00 2  
 8 Mikla, Aiden 9 Milaca High School 9-06.00 J10-02.00 1  
 9 Stommes, Cade 9 Becker 9-06.00 9-08.00  
 10 Smith, Jon 11 Mora 10-00.00 9-02.00  
 10 Paulson, Lukas 9 Becker 8-06.00 9-02.00  
 10 Clapper, Quinn 11 Albany 10-06.00 9-02.00  
 13 Johnson, Hayden 12 Mora 9-00.00 8-08.00  
 13 Danilyuk, William 8 Milaca High School 9-00.00 8-08.00  



 15 Hammel, Draven 12 Mora 8-04.00 8-02.00  
 -- Morrison, Tauer 9 Little Falls 6-00.00 NH  
 -- Bellefeulle, Sam 10 Little Falls 8-00.00 NH  
 -- Kalway, Ben 10 Foley 11-06.00 NH  
 
Event 30 Boys Long Jump 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 20-09.50 5/13/2014 Nick Manthey, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Brink, Nicholas 10 Milaca High School 17-10.25 17-11.00q 
 2 Brenny, Taylor 12 Foley 17-06.00 17-06.50  
 3 Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany 17-08.75 17-06.25  
 4 Truebenbach, Henry 9 Milaca High School 16-05.00 17-01.00  
 5 Storkamp, Drew 11 Foley 17-04.00 16-11.00  
 6 Peterson, Tysonn 11 Mora 16-10.00 16-10.00  
 7 Wrenn, Chris 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 17-03.00 16-09.50  
 8 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 16-04.75 16-08.00  
 9 Pollard, Zach 11 Foley 16-09.00 16-05.25  
 10 Stich, Zach 10 Little Falls 15-07.00  
 -- Smith, Dominick 10 Milaca High School 15-05.00 ND  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 21-04.75 20-07.00q 
 2 McEachern, Carter 10 Zhs 18-10.00 19-00.75q 
 3 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 20-05.00 18-11.50q 
 4 Swanson, Kobe 09 Mora 18-10.00 18-09.50q 
 5 Larsen, Gage 12 Little Falls 17-11.00 18-08.50q 
 6 Holm, Ethan 12 Becker 18-11.00 18-06.00q 
 7 Gross, Michael 12 Little Falls 19-02.00 18-05.75q 
 8 Belde, Jack 11 Becker 18-05.00 18-05.25q 
 9 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 18-00.50 17-09.25  
 10 Myres, David 10 Becker 18-03.00 17-01.75  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 20-09.50 5/13/2014 Nick Manthey, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 21-04.75 20-07.00q 
 2 McEachern, Carter 10 Zhs 18-10.00 19-00.75q 
 3 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 20-05.00 18-11.50q 
 4 Swanson, Kobe 09 Mora 18-10.00 18-09.50q 
 5 Larsen, Gage 12 Little Falls 17-11.00 18-08.50q 
 6 Holm, Ethan 12 Becker 18-11.00 18-06.00q 
 7 Gross, Michael 12 Little Falls 19-02.00 18-05.75q 
 8 Belde, Jack 11 Becker 18-05.00 18-05.25q 
 9 Brink, Nicholas 10 Milaca High School 17-10.25 17-11.00q 
 10 Dingmann, Peyton 12 Albany 18-00.50 17-09.25  
 11 Brenny, Taylor 12 Foley 17-06.00 17-06.50  
 12 Polejewski, Jack 10 Albany 17-08.75 17-06.25  
 13 Myres, David 10 Becker 18-03.00 17-01.75  
 14 Truebenbach, Henry 9 Milaca High School 16-05.00 17-01.00  
 15 Storkamp, Drew 11 Foley 17-04.00 16-11.00  
 16 Peterson, Tysonn 11 Mora 16-10.00 16-10.00  
 17 Wrenn, Chris 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 17-03.00 16-09.50  
 18 Noska, Ezra 10 Albany 16-04.75 16-08.00  
 19 Pollard, Zach 11 Foley 16-09.00 16-05.25  
 20 Stich, Zach 10 Little Falls 15-07.00  
 -- Smith, Dominick 10 Milaca High School 15-05.00 ND  
 
Event 30 Boys Long Jump 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 20-09.50 5/13/2014 Nick Manthey, St. Cloud Cathedral  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 



Finals  
 1 Wright, Cal 12 Mora 20-07.00 20-07.00 10  
 2 Swanson, Kobe 09 Mora 18-09.50 19-06.25 8  
 3 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 18-11.50 19-05.25 6  
 4 Gross, Michael 12 Little Falls 18-05.75 19-02.25 5  
 5 McEachern, Carter 10 Zhs 19-00.75 19-01.75 4  
 6 Belde, Jack 11 Becker 18-05.25 18-09.00 3  
 7 Larsen, Gage 12 Little Falls 18-08.50 18-08.50 2  
 8 Holm, Ethan 12 Becker 18-06.00 18-06.75 1  
 9 Brink, Nicholas 10 Milaca High School 17-11.00 18-00.00  
 
Event 32 Boys Triple Jump 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 41-09.50 5/13/2014 Jordan Griffin, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 34-03.50 36-06.00  
 2 Lorenz, Luke 12 Foley 35-02.00 35-11.50  
 3 Wrenn, Chris 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 35-05.00 35-05.00  
 4 Arens, Gabe 09 Mora 33-03.00 35-00.75  
 5 Peterson, Tysonn 11 Mora 33-05.00 33-03.50  
 6 Brink, Nicholas 10 Milaca High School 34-04.50 33-01.25  
 7 Kludt, Nathaniel 9 Little Falls 30-00.00 32-09.50  
 8 Skwira, Pierce Foley 32-06.00 32-08.00  
 9 Finck, James 9 Little Falls 32-06.25 32-05.50  
 10 Stommes, Cade 9 Becker 33-10.00 30-06.75  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 McEachern, Carter 10 Zhs 42-09.75 42-09.25q 
 2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 42-02.00 41-10.00q 
 3 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 40-10.50 40-05.50q 
 4 Holm, Ethan 12 Becker 40-05.50 39-09.25q 
 5 VanderHagen, Emmett 12 Albany 40-05.00 39-07.75q 
 6 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 39-08.25 38-10.50q 
 7 Peterson, Drew 10 Little Falls 36-07.50 38-00.00q 
 8 Belde, Jack 11 Becker 39-02.50 37-11.00q 
 9 Schelske, Parker 10 Zhs 36-11.50 37-10.00q 
 10 Schneider, William 11 Foley 37-08.00 35-07.50  
 11 Buckingham, Dylan 10 Mora 36-02.25 34-11.50  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 41-09.50 5/13/2014 Jordan Griffin, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 McEachern, Carter 10 Zhs 42-09.75 42-09.25q 
 2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 42-02.00 41-10.00q 
 3 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 40-10.50 40-05.50q 
 4 Holm, Ethan 12 Becker 40-05.50 39-09.25q 
 5 VanderHagen, Emmett 12 Albany 40-05.00 39-07.75q 
 6 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 39-08.25 38-10.50q 
 7 Peterson, Drew 10 Little Falls 36-07.50 38-00.00q 
 8 Belde, Jack 11 Becker 39-02.50 37-11.00q 
 9 Schelske, Parker 10 Zhs 36-11.50 37-10.00q 
 10 Wenderski, Landon 9 Albany 34-03.50 36-06.00  
 11 Lorenz, Luke 12 Foley 35-02.00 35-11.50  
 12 Schneider, William 11 Foley 37-08.00 35-07.50  
 13 Wrenn, Chris 10 St. Cloud Cathedral 35-05.00 35-05.00  
 14 Arens, Gabe 09 Mora 33-03.00 35-00.75  
 15 Buckingham, Dylan 10 Mora 36-02.25 34-11.50  
 16 Peterson, Tysonn 11 Mora 33-05.00 33-03.50  
 17 Brink, Nicholas 10 Milaca High School 34-04.50 33-01.25  
 18 Kludt, Nathaniel 9 Little Falls 30-00.00 32-09.50  
 19 Skwira, Pierce Foley 32-06.00 32-08.00  
 20 Finck, James 9 Little Falls 32-06.25 32-05.50  
 21 Stommes, Cade 9 Becker 33-10.00 30-06.75  



 
 
Event 32 Boys Triple Jump 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 41-09.50 5/13/2014 Jordan Griffin, Zimmerman  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 McEachern, Carter 10 Zhs 42-09.25 42-09.25 10  
 2 Tetrault, Cole 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 41-10.00 42-02.50 8  
 3 Hoerr, Bryan 9 Zhs 40-05.50 40-06.00 6  
 4 VanderHagen, Emmett 12 Albany 39-07.75 40-00.50 5  
 5 Holm, Ethan 12 Becker 39-09.25 39-09.25 4  
 6 Seiler, Alex 10 Albany 38-10.50 38-10.50 3  
 7 Peterson, Drew 10 Little Falls 38-00.00 38-06.50 2  
 8 Schelske, Parker 10 Zhs 37-10.00 38-02.50 1  
 9 Belde, Jack 11 Becker 37-11.00 37-11.00  
 
Event 34 Boys Discus Throw 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 163-01 5/14/2013 Sam Udermann, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Enerson, Mitchell 12 Becker 102-04 104-03.50q 
 2 Skuza, Henry 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 103-03 97-05  
 3 Koltes, Jacob 12 Albany 82-08 91-05  
 4 Johnson, Devon 12 Becker 99-06 87-08.50  
 5 Berry, Nolan 10 Mora 85-04 87-02.50  
 6 Ash, Dylan 12 Milaca High School 87-09 84-00  
 7 Grant, Jackson 9 Little Falls 87-00 81-06  
 8 Warne, Dalton 10 Milaca High School 89-02 79-08.50  
 9 Richardson, Joshua 9 Milaca High School 76-02 76-04.50  
 10 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 68-02 74-09.50  
 10 Lindaman, Tate 10 Mora 79-01 74-09.50  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Olinger, Andrew 12 Zhs 119-08 120-07q 
 2 Robinson, Justin 12 Zhs 118-02 119-09q 
 3 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 107-01 114-00q 
 4 Trigg, Mitch 12 Foley 114-08 113-01q 
 4 Lutoshkin, Nikita 11 Little Falls 116-10 113-01q 
 6 Radunz, Nick 12 Becker 117-09 112-11.50q 
 7 Bromenschenkel, Jared 10 Albany 109-07 111-02q 
 8 Boyer, Nathaniel 12 Zhs 116-05 106-06.50q 
 9 Graves, Ryan 12 Little Falls 123-01 96-01  
 -- Genereau, Jack 10 Foley 123-07 ND  
 -- Holmes, Trenton 11 Foley 105-00 ND  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 163-01 5/14/2013 Sam Udermann, Foley  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Olinger, Andrew 12 Zhs 119-08 120-07q 
 2 Robinson, Justin 12 Zhs 118-02 119-09q 
 3 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 107-01 114-00q 
 4 Lutoshkin, Nikita 11 Little Falls 116-10 113-01q 
 4 Trigg, Mitch 12 Foley 114-08 113-01q 
 6 Radunz, Nick 12 Becker 117-09 112-11.50q 
 7 Bromenschenkel, Jared 10 Albany 109-07 111-02q 
 8 Boyer, Nathaniel 12 Zhs 116-05 106-06.50q 
 9 Enerson, Mitchell 12 Becker 102-04 104-03.50q 
 10 Skuza, Henry 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 103-03 97-05  
 11 Graves, Ryan 12 Little Falls 123-01 96-01  
 12 Koltes, Jacob 12 Albany 82-08 91-05  
 13 Johnson, Devon 12 Becker 99-06 87-08.50  



 14 Berry, Nolan 10 Mora 85-04 87-02.50  
 15 Ash, Dylan 12 Milaca High School 87-09 84-00  
 16 Grant, Jackson 9 Little Falls 87-00 81-06  
 17 Warne, Dalton 10 Milaca High School 89-02 79-08.50  
 18 Richardson, Joshua 9 Milaca High School 76-02 76-04.50  
 19 Lindaman, Tate 10 Mora 79-01 74-09.50  
 19 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 68-02 74-09.50  
 -- Genereau, Jack 10 Foley 123-07 ND  
 -- Holmes, Trenton 11 Foley 105-00 ND  
 
Event 34 Boys Discus Throw 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 163-01 5/14/2013 Sam Udermann, Foley  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Robinson, Justin 12 Zhs 119-09 127-05 10  
 2 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 114-00 123-00 8  
 3 Olinger, Andrew 12 Zhs 120-07 120-07 6  
 4 Radunz, Nick 12 Becker 12-11.50 118-01 5  
 5 Lutoshkin, Nikita 11 Little Falls 113-01 117-05 4  
 6 Trigg, Mitch 12 Foley 113-01 113-01 3  
 7 Bromenschenkel, Jared 10 Albany 111-02 111-02 2  
 8 Boyer, Nathaniel 12 Zhs 06-06.50 106-06.50 1  
 9 Enerson, Mitchell 12 Becker 04-03.50 104-03.50  
 
Event 36 Boys Shot Put 
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 55-05 5/13/2014 Trysten Ross, Little Falls  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Flight 1 Preliminaries  
 1 Croal, Nathaniel 12 Becker 36-02.00 38-09.00q 
 2 Koltes, Jacob 12 Albany 36-03.00 37-11.50q 
 3 Bromenschenkel, Jared 10 Albany 36-02.00 36-08.50  
 4 Schelske, Parker 10 Zhs 37-07.50 36-07.00  
 5 Ash, Dylan 12 Milaca High School 36-02.00 36-06.00  
 6 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 35-09.00 35-07.00  
 7 Thomas-Ferry, Gage 12 Milaca High School 37-06.00 35-02.00  
 8 Bohachek, Robert 09 Mora 38-10.50 33-04.50  
 9 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 37-07.50 32-05.50  
 10 Warne, Dalton 10 Milaca High School 32-10.00 32-03.00  
 11 Lindaman, Tate 10 Mora 30-07.00 30-02.50  
Flight 2 Preliminaries  
 1 Robinson, Justin 12 Zhs 46-05.00 44-02.50q 
 2 Trigg, Mitch 12 Foley 43-00.00 41-01.50q 
 3 Lutoshkin, Nikita 11 Little Falls 40-01.00 40-06.00q 
 4 Olinger, Andrew 12 Zhs 40-07.50 40-01.00q 
 5 Radunz, Nick 12 Becker 41-06.00 39-08.00q 
 6 Goth, Nick 11 Becker 39-06.00 38-11.50q 
 7 Litke, Grant 11 Little Falls 38-11.00 38-10.50q 
 8 Skuza, Henry 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 40-06.00 36-05.00  
 9 Graves, Ryan 12 Little Falls 39-05.00 36-04.00  
========================================================================= 
 GRC: 55-05 5/13/2014 Trysten Ross, Little Falls  
 Name Year School Seed Prelims  
========================================================================= 
Preliminaries  
 1 Robinson, Justin 12 Zhs 46-05.00 44-02.50q 
 2 Trigg, Mitch 12 Foley 43-00.00 41-01.50q 
 3 Lutoshkin, Nikita 11 Little Falls 40-01.00 40-06.00q 
 4 Olinger, Andrew 12 Zhs 40-07.50 40-01.00q 
 5 Radunz, Nick 12 Becker 41-06.00 39-08.00q 
 6 Goth, Nick 11 Becker 39-06.00 38-11.50q 
 7 Litke, Grant 11 Little Falls 38-11.00 38-10.50q 



 8 Croal, Nathaniel 12 Becker 36-02.00 38-09.00q 
 9 Koltes, Jacob 12 Albany 36-03.00 37-11.50q 
 10 Bromenschenkel, Jared 10 Albany 36-02.00 36-08.50  
 11 Schelske, Parker 10 Zhs 37-07.50 36-07.00  
 12 Ash, Dylan 12 Milaca High School 36-02.00 36-06.00  
 13 Skuza, Henry 11 St. Cloud Cathedral 40-06.00 36-05.00  
 14 Graves, Ryan 12 Little Falls 39-05.00 36-04.00  
 15 Butkowski, Hunter 11 Albany 35-09.00 35-07.00  
 16 Thomas-Ferry, Gage 12 Milaca High School 37-06.00 35-02.00  
 17 Bohachek, Robert 09 Mora 38-10.50 33-04.50  
 18 Nelson, Dylan 09 Mora 37-07.50 32-05.50  
 19 Warne, Dalton 10 Milaca High School 32-10.00 32-03.00  
 20 Lindaman, Tate 10 Mora 30-07.00 30-02.50  
 
Event 36 Boys Shot Put 
================================================================================ 
 GRC: 55-05 5/13/2014 Trysten Ross, Little Falls  
 Name Year School Prelims Finals Points 
================================================================================ 
Finals  
 1 Robinson, Justin 12 Zhs 44-02.50 44-02.50 10  
 2 Trigg, Mitch 12 Foley 41-01.50 41-03.00 8  
 3 Radunz, Nick 12 Becker 39-08.00 41-02.00 6  
 4 Lutoshkin, Nikita 11 Little Falls 40-06.00 40-06.00 5  
 5 Olinger, Andrew 12 Zhs 40-01.00 40-01.00 4  
 6 Goth, Nick 11 Becker 38-11.50 38-11.50 3  
 7 Litke, Grant 11 Little Falls 38-10.50 38-10.50 2  
 8 Croal, Nathaniel 12 Becker 38-09.00 38-09.00 1  
 9 Koltes, Jacob 12 Albany 37-11.50 37-11.50  
 


